
Vehicle History ReportTM

2020 MERCEDES-BENZ C 43 AMG
VIN: W1KWK6EB1LG005694
CONVERTIBLE
3.0L V6
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/7/23 at 2:02:41 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

5 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Oregon

25,200 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Oregon

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 25,200

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=JMV2axdHKAlZlASDTsmQuPegcqZzw-TWWnymnSSbfkjAXOubKQuK5lUuGdxQJMAea-Cyj6QKLSejtY4CRCoTmDkCKaj0dE0oV6grC-2YD_3ZbSPxm2ZR6G9pvEtuIaQFge7FiILPSSi2x1O9vQGeInA1WHkN7gCkmem6DOGISVgZnX5a80e3wCl7mzpimIRT8x52dG83lywaC6crRMM5xHHC_GQf6oKPlnKmDWv50FXxGxQncRYCDAMjLj9yjGAOJOFfiL801tw7nbbikJe0RqoxO6nAHimYb8YQjiMHEji3QoXDroNeIu-SzN_zBfMhzJvFxkwiSX1j7PLHKHCZCJ-KPxHKyPk8ZRKZ4Zz2UmGbSMyvol2Aj86qjx0bYpVogF3KaVHbnxiKS0zkw5Vn1dYr8bj_F3j4Fe6kyZ0f
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://connect.carfax.com/defSalvage
https://connect.carfax.com/defJunk
https://connect.carfax.com/defRebuilt
https://connect.carfax.com/defFire
https://connect.carfax.com/defFlood
https://connect.carfax.com/defHail
https://connect.carfax.com/defLemon
https://connect.carfax.com/defNAM
https://connect.carfax.com/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=JMV2axdHKAlZlASDTsmQuPegcqZzw-TWWnymnSSbfkjAXOubKQuK5lUuGdxQJMAea-Cyj6QKLSejtY4CRCoTmDkCKaj0dE0oV6grC-2YD_3ZbSPxm2ZR6G9pvEtuIaQFge7FiILPSSi2x1O9vQGeInA1WHkN7gCkmem6DOGISVgZnX5a80e3wCl7mzpimIRT8x52dG83lywaC6crRMM5xHHC_GQf6oKPlnKmDWv50FXxGxQncRYCDAMjLj9yjGAOJOFfiL801tw7nbbikJe0RqoxO6nAHimYb8YQjiMHEji3QoXDroNeIu-SzN_zBfMhzJvFxkwiSX1j7PLHKHCZCJ-KPxHKyPk8ZRKZ4Zz2UmGbSMyvol2Aj86qjx0bYpVogF3KaVHbnxiKS0zkw5Vn1dYr8bj_F3j4Fe6kyZ0f


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 27 months or 24,800 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/15/2020 6   Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

365 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/16/2020 8   Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

365 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

01/21/2021 10,331   Mercedes-Benz of Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills, CA
310-659-2980
bhbenz.com

 4.5 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

04/29/2021 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/30/2021 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bend, OR
Title #OR0002312118

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

 478 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 478 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 430 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://connect.carfax.com/defTotalLoss
https://connect.carfax.com/defFrameDamage
https://connect.carfax.com/defAirbagDeployment
https://connect.carfax.com/defOdometerRollback
https://connect.carfax.com/defAccidentIndicator
https://connect.carfax.com/defManufacturerRecall
https://connect.carfax.com/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=ZU6WRVf3aFHmp6QbCQwgpXNQQkZuW4gEBqEhcciWDIBhmUykzwPD8S-zjCKbaBcBnryc3VjC1xJFKJg36B7uYK1hahYOdGKFcE8487rAK6wAKLwdWxfb3n14TepKd-iNyCxxz3xoVCjl1sXZGZ877gmzpRFKEkxHsWtyqR9d0j9H8C9CuRckVn9EVszywTPCdQ5LJWjTpEmo314hQwMQOdljBmKF75n99l7jUYbImv1Zrf-DZxHOOUkTs2vKXuGLHC2Aiwv1tt15eOfTzDkydftgbaYlNMnspvEJcxdrqxNAfyfRPfqTwX-Rlwq4eT9ZUa4sfNUZFJyL9UuOD0MALnEQ0ItzPH14LU2Lb1DfjL9nS5lZSc7bo4_Nu7CB5ih5IcJY0tpJUz1hQWMnEgw6JewNOw7qxKgXpmoGM3kusSHGeOi9GRCbYhFlXGuVLOl16t5NeSGj42WCcNNRv24MtJEN7_ihRfjKXxrMNqB0uFTqmeFllPRHZToZ0znOYeNV4OSlVFjYe0Vj7gcdFBLZv-lq2uQkQqdCrI2TtPrcYDOYkJL3IDOK3FQJF-UjdbJYl63LlCJDPzEcHuMAO9aDMW3Fi1a9MGji6mBO9bctEj0t866CPc2VhaviGAmK345Y99Bc6QXnrrcFuOzNFhNkeCzLAQfV1OC7z1McZ7YHgIJZleATaXOcKpXrykUbTxa5wFLrWBs


Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the
loan has been paid off if you're buying
from a private seller. Learn More

06/25/2021 17,556   Mercedes-Benz of Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills, CA
310-659-2980
bhbenz.com

 4.5 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Front brake pads replaced
- Rear brake pads replaced

03/16/2022 25,111   Mercedes-Benz of Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills, CA
310-659-2980
bhbenz.com

 4.5 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Ignition system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Carpet protection installed
- Electrical system checked
- Brakes checked
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Tires rotated
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module

reprogrammed
- Wheel(s) repaired
- Steering/suspension checked

03/16/2022 25,200   One Stop Auto Shop
West Hollywood, CA
323-227-9999
onestopauto.com

 4.9 / 5.0

34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

 430 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 430 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 50 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/7/23 2:02:41 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 MERCEDES-BENZ C CLASS vehicle
(VIN: W1KWK6EB1LG005694), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/7/23 at 3:02 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date




